ART DECO MUMBAI TRUST



Terms of Use of the Website & Copyright Policy

Acceptance of Terms

By accessing, browsing, or using this website (<u>www.artdecomumbai.com</u>), you automatically accept and agree to comply with these Terms of Use and Copyright Policy. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, you must immediately discontinue your use of this website.

Ownership and Copyright

Art Deco Mumbai Trust is the sole owner of all copyrights for the information and content featured on this website (<u>www.artdecomumbai.com</u>), unless explicitly stated otherwise. No portion of the information on this website may be reproduced, transmitted, stored in any other website, electronic retrieval system, or any other form or means without express permission.

Permitted Use

Visitors and users may:

- 1. View, print hard copies, and download information for educational purposes.
- 2. Display content, provided that successful linking to or redirection to <u>www.artdecomumbai.com</u> is acknowledged.

When using the permitted content, users must:

- Not amend, alter, delete, or modify any part of the information.
- Provide full acknowledgment that the information originated from Art Deco Mumbai Trust's website.
- Inform third parties that the material may not be copied or reproduced in any way.

Commercial Use

Information may be used for commercial purposes only after obtaining prior written permission from Art Deco Mumbai Trust.

DIGITAL DIARIST SHOWCASING MUMBAI'S ART DECO CHRONICLER OF ITS HISTORY • ADVOCATE FOR ITS CONSERVATION

Address: Jethalal Mansion, 10 Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai 400 001, India Contact us: +91 98 201 55446 | Follow us: 🗗 🖸 🙆 @artdecomumbai | Write to us: info@artdecomumbai.in Website: www.artdecomumbai.com

Restrictions

Users shall not:

- Reproduce, modify, adapt, translate, reverse engineer, decompile, disassemble, or create derivative works of any content from the website.
- Sell, rent, lease, distribute, or otherwise exploit any content from the website.
- Remove any proprietary notices, labels, watermarks or copyright marks from the website.
- Use the website in any way that could interfere with its availability or services for other users.

Compliance and Enforcement

By accessing and using this website, you agree to comply with these Terms of Use and Copyright Policy. Art Deco Mumbai Trust reserves the right to take legal action against any infringement of its intellectual property rights.

Updates to Terms

Art Deco Mumbai Trust reserves the right to update these terms at any time. Continued use of the website after such changes constitutes acceptance of the updated terms.

Digital Millennium Copyright Act (DMCA) Compliance

We respect the intellectual property rights of others. If you believe that any content on our website infringes your copyright, please contact us on info@artdecomumbai.com with a detailed written explanation of the infringement.

Trademark Protection

The Art Deco Mumbai Trust name, logo, and all related names, logos, product and service names, designs, and slogans are trademarks of Art Deco Mumbai Trust. You must not use such marks without our prior written permission.

Prohibition of Scraping and Data Mining

You agree not to engage in any data mining, data harvesting, data extracting, or any other similar activity in relation to this website, or while using this website.

Indemnification for IP Infringement

You agree to indemnify and hold Art Deco Mumbai Trust harmless from any claims resulting from your use of our website that infringes on the intellectual property rights of any third party, if any.

DIGITAL DIARIST SHOWCASING MUMBAI'S ART DECO CHRONICLER OF ITS HISTORY ADVOCATE FOR ITS CONSERVATION

Address: Jethalal Mansion, 10 Bank Street Cross Lane, Fort, Mumbai 400 001, India Contact us: +91 98 201 55446 | Follow us: ff ☑ @ artdecomumbai | Write to us: info@artdecomumbai.in Website: www.artdecomumbai.com